PFX-5542
LED Low Profile, Thermoplastic Emergency Light
paraflex.com 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
REV DATE 5.17.24
ILLUMINATION
• Adjustable long lasting, efficient, ultra bright white LED

7⅞”
21/16”
Example:  PFX-5542E-1ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL HOUSING COLOR
PFX-5542 E-1
(blank) White
B Black
OPTIONS
RC
SPV
HL
NOTES: 1 -HL and -RC options cannot be combined. 0.5W of remote capacity available standard with -HL option
Remote Capacity1
120/230 Volt 50/60Hz
High Lumen LED1
Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing the
order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the accuracy of
any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
PFX-5542
LED Low Profile, Thermoplastic Emergency Light
paraflex.com 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
REV DATE 5.17.24
ELECTRICAL INFORMATION
REMOTE LAMP COMPATIBILITY
CATALOG NUMBER INPUT WATTS (W) INPUT AMPS (A)
120V 230V 277V 120V 230V 277V
PFX5542-E-1 0.33 0.33 0.37 0.046 0.044 0.052
PFX5542-E-1 RC/HL 0.52 0.52 0.60 0.068 0.068 0.070
MODEL NUMBER BATTERY REMOTE
CAPACITY
COMPATIBLE REMOTE HEAD FAMILY
RHLED RH16LED RH16 RH RHR SRH SRHLED
MV 6V 12V 6V 12V 6V 12V 6V 12V
PFX5542E-1-RC 3.6V 1W X X
PFX5542E-1-HL 3.6V 0.5W X
MRHLED
STANDARD OPTIONAL
CAPACITY
REMOTE